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Price
22.065 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

IT0003856405

©  -0.18%(-0.04)

ITO003856405
LDO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
Technology
Stock

12,703 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

21.61 EUR (10,000)
22.52 EUR (10,000)
22.205 EUR

22.13 EUR

22.13 EUR

22.105 EUR

22.13 EUR

2,259

5,466.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=22274779,158755847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003856405-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003856405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=43035884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=43035884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ef9cfeb37e18132658a429e962b1e88197bc7a0d302f014818c892b39815c2&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c41c8d54fd6c6f21&time=1724355540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bf5b73f554dbd48c1af9798ecd81fb407c109d84d0a16dbe9f4b95515b0f869&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49f6e9517d1d982e8&time=1724355540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e50187894ecac5d51ce84a38956959ea138a3aac1086b1d1fcc80d663d6fca6&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16736103493f9151b&time=1724355540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a4ed5d4832c997256b25c72fb27c955601a16c5f9fa29a63286890dcae4730&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b412284e47adc8f52&time=1724355540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee69cee301e3686453021be3cee0a092222e5876cb1f11f7177056cf5bb0f24d&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e3f3b57f5a59dcec&time=1724355540&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

22.337 EUR (452
22.189 EUR (846
22.436 EUR (2,231

24.475 EUR (2024/06/11

15.215 EUR (2024/01/02
24.475 EUR (2024/06/11
(

)
)
)
18.566 EUR (2,758)
)
)
)
12.823 EUR (2023/08/22)

ISIN IT0O003856405
Symbol LDO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,703 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.61 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 22.52 EUR (10,000)
Open 22.205 EUR
High 2213 EUR
Low 2213 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.105 EUR
VWAP 2213 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,259
Trading volume 5,466.11
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.52% +70.62% +231.51%
Perf (abs.) +3.13 +9.13 +15.41
Beta 0.98 0.80 0.55
Volatility 31.47 28.60 31.46
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spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 20:55
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:21
08/21

Munich 2024/ 08:43
08/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2214 EUR 0.00 4

22.23 EUR 0.07 21

22.03 EUR 0.00 6

2220 EUR 0.00 1

22.065 EUR 0.01 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43035884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60241972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556997
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/19

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:01

08:01

14:39

16:21

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:43

22.05 EUR

22.07 EUR

22.03 EUR

25.54 USD

2215 EUR

22.08 EUR

22.04 EUR

22.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.20

28.18

0.00

0.00

36

3,242
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12816735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1246565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12751034

LEONARDO S.P.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

‘& LEONARDO

Contact Details
LEONARDO SPA

Piazza Monte Grappa, 4 - 00195 Rome
Telefon: +39-6-324731

Fax: +39-6-3208621

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: LEONARDO S.P.A.
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Company Profile

Leonardo SpA engages in the aerospace, defense and security sectors. It operates through
the following segments: Helicopters, Defense and Security Electronics; Aeronautics, Space,
Defense Systems, and Other Activities. The Helicopters segment designs commercial and
military rotorcrafts. The Defense and Security Electronics segment engages in the
information management, sensors, and systems integration business, as well as delivers
systems for critical missions, military sustainment requirements, and homeland security. The
Aeronautics segment produces complete tactical airlifters, combat aircraft, and unmanned
air vehicles for both civil and military applications. The Space segment develops satellite
systems for navigation, telecommunications, meteorology, environmental monitoring,
defense, scientific missions, and earth observation. The Defense Systems segment
produces missile systems, torpedoes, naval artillery, and armored vehicles. The Other
Activities segment includes financial support, real estate holdings, machinery, and plants for
processing aluminum and steel products, contracting services for electricity generation, and
primary aluminum production. The company was founded on March 18, 1948 and is
headquartered in Rome, Italy.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Alessandro Stefano  Chairman of Stefano Chairman of Supervisory

M. Profumo Managing Board Pontecorvo Board

Alessandra Genco ~ Member of Executive Corrado Passera Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Andrea Salpietro Member of Executive Cristina Manara  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Antonio Liotti Member of Executive Dominique Levy Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Enrico Savio Member of Executive Elena Vasco Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Franco Ongaro Member of Executive Enrica Giorgetti  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Giacinto Carullo Member of Executive Francesco Macri Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Giovanni Soccodato Member of Executive Giancarlo Member of Supervisory
Committee Ghislanzoni Board

Luciano Carta Member of Executive Marcello Sala Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Lucio Valerio Cioffi ~Member of Executive Silvia Stefini Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Marco Di Capua Member of Executive Steven Wood Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Pasquale Di Member of Executive Trifone Altieri Member of Supervisory

Bartolomeo Committee Board

Salvatore Lampone  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0003856405-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0003856405
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